V.92 Desktop Business Modems
Benefits
•	 Increased upload speeds
•	 V.34/33.6K Super G3 Fax
•	 Globally approved
The MultiModem® ZBA V.92 business modem supports remote configuration, callback security, out of band
management, as well as dial-up and 2-wire leased line connections making it the modem of choice for business
applications. With V.92, this modem provides an increase in upload speeds and quicker connect times than

United Kingdom
Tel:	 +(44) 118-959 7774
Ordering Information
Product	 Description	 Region
MT9234ZBA-IEC*	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-IEC-OBM**	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-NAM	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-EU	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-GB/IE	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-NAM	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-EU	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-GB/IE	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-IEC*	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-USB-CDC	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-USB	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
* Ships without power cord and telco adapter. Localization kit sold separately.
** -OBM -out of band management.
option is used to provide the security of password protection,
while bypassing the call back process.